
2022-2023 COLUMBUS CITY LEAGUE 2022-2023 MIDDLE 

SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE ALL GAMES 

BEGIN AT 4:30pm 

   Division III 

             1. Berwick PK-8 

2. Johnson Park 

3. Sherwood 

4. South 7-12 

5. Yorktown 

Date Home vs. Away 

Wednesday Nov. 30 South vs Johnson Park 
Monday December 5 Sherwood vs South 

Wednesday, December 7 Berwick vs South 

Monday, December 12 South vs Yorktown 
Wednesday, December 14 South - BYE 

Monday, December 19 Johnson Park vs South 
Monday January 9 South vs Sherwood 

Wednesday January 11 South vs Berwick 
Monday January 23 Yorktown vs South 

Wednesday January 25 South - BYE 

 
 


